Grant Funding Payments are payments the Scottish Funding Council makes in line with our Outcome Agreements with
Colleges and Universities. There are also payments to organisations for the purchase/provision of sector-wide or

FE - Further Education; HE - Higher Education; EMA - Education Maintenance Allowance

ancillary services.

Some colleges have requested that their Student Support payments are paid to a separate bank account therefore
these payments are listed separately.

Transaction

Date

11/08/2022
11/08/2022
11/08/2022
11/08/2022
11/08/2022
11/08/2022
11/08/2022
11/08/2022
11/08/2022
11/08/2022
11/08/2022
11/08/2022
11/08/2022
11/08/2022
11/08/2022
11/08/2022
11/08/2022
11/08/2022
11/08/2022
11/08/2022
11/08/2022
11/08/2022
11/08/2022
11/08/2022
11/08/2022
11/08/2022
11/08/2022
11/08/2022
11/08/2022
11/08/2022
11/08/2022
11/08/2022
11/08/2022
11/08/2022
11/08/2022
11/08/2022
11/08/2022
11/08/2022
11/08/2022
11/08/2022
11/08/2022
11/08/2022
11/08/2022
11/08/2022
11/08/2022

West College Scotland

APUC Ltd

Ayrshire College

Borders College

College Development Network
Colleges Scotland

Dumfries and Galloway College
Dundee & Angus College
Edinburgh College

Education Scotland

Fife College

Forth Valley College

Glasgow Colleges’ Regional Board
JISC

New College Lanarkshire
Newbattle Abbey College
North East Scotland College
Sabhal Mor Ostaig

SCQF Partnership

SRUC

University of the Highlands & Islands
West College Scotland

West Lothian College

Ayrshire College

Edinburgh College

New College Lanarkshire

West College Scotland

APUC Ltd

Edinburgh Research & Innovation
Glasgow Caledonian University
Glasgow School of Art
Heriot-Watt University

JISC

Napier University

Oil & Gas Technology Centre
QAA Scotland

Queen Margaret University
Robert Gordon University
Royal Conservatoire of Scotland
Sabhal Mor Ostaig

SCQF Partnership

SRUC

The Office for Students

The Open University (Scotland)
University of Aberdeen

Description

EMA Funding Payment

FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment Student Support
FE Grant Funding Payment Student Support
FE Grant Funding Payment Student Support
FE Grant Funding Payment Student Support
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment

Amount

£30,465.00
£103,170.50
£3,604,648.00
£400,000.00
£134,416.00
£133,760.00
£950,000.00
£2,000,000.00
£2,611,000.00
£82,759.00
£4,147,706.00
£1,795,000.00
£4,523,121.00
£239,000.00
£4,250,166.00
£108,374.00
£2,780,000.00
£212,608.00
£67,708.00
£1,021,248.00
£4,181,741.00
£515,272.00
£1,090,000.00
£800,000.00
£500,000.00
£1,000,000.00
£500,000.00
£103,170.50
£88,000.00
£8,436,500.76
£1,520,053.15
£4,876,411.99
£433,781.00
£7,076,336.83
£121,725.00
£103,780.00
£2,270,170.65
£5,624,238.65
£1,375,944.90
£33,426.00
£67,708.00
£1,858,155.42
£264,039.96
£3,205,607.68
£8,485,191.37




11/08/2022
11/08/2022
11/08/2022
11/08/2022
11/08/2022
11/08/2022
11/08/2022
11/08/2022
11/08/2022
11/08/2022
26/08/2022
26/08/2022
26/08/2022
30/08/2022
30/08/2022

University of Abertay

University of Dundee

University of Edinburgh
University of Glasgow

University of St. Andrews
University of Stirling

University of Strathclyde
University of the Highlands & Islands
University of the West of Scotland
KPMG

CBRE Limited

Glasgow Caledonian University
Royal Conservatoire of Scotland
Civil Superannuation vote

HM Revenue & Customs

HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
Professional Services
Rent/Rates

HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
Pensions Contributions
PAYE & NI

£2,639,706.19
£8,786,310.64
£19,500,095.49
£18,127,376.06
£4,283,551.03
£5,369,331.17
£12,092,022.01
£5,093,231.09
£8,442,290.61
£216,891.60
£93,538.55
£93,334.00
£260,447.00
£158,703.59
£176,936.01




