Grant Funding Payments are payments the Scottish Funding Council makes in line with our Outcome Agreements with Colleges and Universities. There are also payments to organisations for the purchase/provision of sector-wide or ancillary services.

FE - Further Education; HE - Higher Education; EMA - Education Maintenance Allowance Some colleges have requested that their Student Support payments are paid to a separate bank account therefore these payments are listed separately.

Transaction Date	Рауее	Description	Amount
11/08/2022	West College Scotland	EMA Funding Payment	£30,465.00
11/08/2022	APUC Ltd	FE Grant Funding Payment	£103,170.50
11/08/2022	Ayrshire College	FE Grant Funding Payment	£3,604,648.00
11/08/2022	Borders College	FE Grant Funding Payment	£400,000.00
11/08/2022	College Development Network	FE Grant Funding Payment	£134,416.00
11/08/2022	Colleges Scotland	FE Grant Funding Payment	£133,760.00
11/08/2022	Dumfries and Galloway College	FE Grant Funding Payment	£950,000.00
11/08/2022	Dundee & Angus College	FE Grant Funding Payment	£2,000,000.00
	Edinburgh College	FE Grant Funding Payment	£2,611,000.00
11/08/2022	Education Scotland	FE Grant Funding Payment	£82,759.00
11/08/2022	Fife College	FE Grant Funding Payment	£4,147,706.00
11/08/2022	Forth Valley College	FE Grant Funding Payment	£1,795,000.00
11/08/2022	Glasgow Colleges' Regional Board	FE Grant Funding Payment	£4,523,121.00
11/08/2022	JISC	FE Grant Funding Payment	£239,000.00
11/08/2022	New College Lanarkshire	FE Grant Funding Payment	£4,250,166.00
11/08/2022	Newbattle Abbey College	FE Grant Funding Payment	£108,374.00
11/08/2022	North East Scotland College	FE Grant Funding Payment	£2,780,000.00
11/08/2022	Sabhal Mor Ostaig	FE Grant Funding Payment	£212,608.00
11/08/2022	SCQF Partnership	FE Grant Funding Payment	£67,708.00
11/08/2022	SRUC	FE Grant Funding Payment	£1,021,248.00
11/08/2022	University of the Highlands & Islands	FE Grant Funding Payment	£4,181,741.00
11/08/2022	West College Scotland	FE Grant Funding Payment	£515,272.00
11/08/2022	West Lothian College	FE Grant Funding Payment	£1,090,000.00
11/08/2022	Ayrshire College	FE Grant Funding Payment Student Support	£800,000.00
11/08/2022	Edinburgh College	FE Grant Funding Payment Student Support	£500,000.00
11/08/2022	New College Lanarkshire	FE Grant Funding Payment Student Support	£1,000,000.00
11/08/2022	West College Scotland	FE Grant Funding Payment Student Support	£500,000.00
11/08/2022	APUC Ltd	HE Grant Funding Payment	£103,170.50
11/08/2022	Edinburgh Research & Innovation	HE Grant Funding Payment	£88,000.00
11/08/2022	Glasgow Caledonian University	HE Grant Funding Payment	£8,436,500.76
11/08/2022	Glasgow School of Art	HE Grant Funding Payment	£1,520,053.15
11/08/2022	Heriot-Watt University	HE Grant Funding Payment	£4,876,411.99
11/08/2022	JISC	HE Grant Funding Payment	£433,781.00
11/08/2022	Napier University	HE Grant Funding Payment	£7,076,336.83
11/08/2022	Oil & Gas Technology Centre	HE Grant Funding Payment	£121,725.00
11/08/2022	QAA Scotland	HE Grant Funding Payment	£103,780.00
11/08/2022	Queen Margaret University	HE Grant Funding Payment	£2,270,170.65
11/08/2022	Robert Gordon University	HE Grant Funding Payment	£5,624,238.65
11/08/2022	Royal Conservatoire of Scotland	HE Grant Funding Payment	£1,375,944.90
11/08/2022	Sabhal Mor Ostaig	HE Grant Funding Payment	£33,426.00
11/08/2022	SCQF Partnership	HE Grant Funding Payment	£67,708.00
11/08/2022	SRUC	HE Grant Funding Payment	£1,858,155.42
11/08/2022	The Office for Students	HE Grant Funding Payment	£264,039.96
11/08/2022	The Open University (Scotland)	HE Grant Funding Payment	£3,205,607.68
11/08/2022	University of Aberdeen	HE Grant Funding Payment	£8,485,191.37

11/08/2022	University of Abertay	HE Grant Funding Payment	£2,639,706.19
11/08/2022	University of Dundee	HE Grant Funding Payment	£8,786,310.64
11/08/2022	University of Edinburgh	HE Grant Funding Payment	£19,500,095.49
11/08/2022	University of Glasgow	HE Grant Funding Payment	£18,127,376.06
11/08/2022	University of St. Andrews	HE Grant Funding Payment	£4,283,551.03
11/08/2022	University of Stirling	HE Grant Funding Payment	£5,369,331.17
11/08/2022	University of Strathclyde	HE Grant Funding Payment	£12,092,022.01
11/08/2022	University of the Highlands & Islands	HE Grant Funding Payment	£5,093,231.09
11/08/2022	University of the West of Scotland	HE Grant Funding Payment	£8,442,290.61
11/08/2022	KPMG	Professional Services	£216,891.60
26/08/2022	CBRE Limited	Rent/Rates	£93,538.55
26/08/2022	Glasgow Caledonian University	HE Grant Funding Payment	£93,334.00
26/08/2022	Royal Conservatoire of Scotland	HE Grant Funding Payment	£260,447.00
30/08/2022	Civil Superannuation vote	Pensions Contributions	£158,703.59
30/08/2022	HM Revenue & Customs	PAYE & NI	£176,936.01

.